2018 -2019 - WILDLIFE ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT CURRICULUM (WLEM)
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FRESHMAN z
FALL SPRING (5;
ENGL 1100 English Composition I 3 ENGL 1120 English Composition II 3 o
BIOL 1020 Principles of Biology 3 BIOL 1030 Organismal Biology 3
BIOL 1021 Principles of Biology Lab 1 BIOL 1031 Organismal Biology Lab 1
WILD 2050 Wildlife Conservation History & Law (M) 3 MATH 1150 Pre-Calculus, Algebra, & Trigonometry 4
NTRI 2000 Nutrition & Health 3 WILD 1200 Hunting & Fishing the World (M) 3
HOSP 1010 Intoduction to Hospitality Management (M) 2
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 15 TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 14
SOPHOMORE
FALL SPRING
HOSP 2400 Food Production in Hospitality (M) 4 HOSP 2300 Hospitality Law (M) 3
HOSP 2500 Lodging Operations (M) 2 PHIL 1040 Business Ethics 3
WILD 3280 Principles in Wildlife Management (M) 3 BIOL 3060 Ecology 4
ECON 2020 Principles in Microeconomics (m) 3 BIOL 3030 Evolution & Systematics 3
CORE HIST History Sequence' 3 FISH 2020 Global & Regional Perspectives in Fisheries 2
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 15 TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 15
JUNIOR
FALL SPRING
ACCT 2810 Fundamentals of Accounting (m) 3 WILD 3600 Wildlife Enterprise Field Techniques (M) 3
CORE SOC History or Social Science' 3 WILD 2400 Sporting Firearms & Archery (M) 2
WLEM ELEC Elective 3 WILD 3500 Outdoor Safety & Liability (M) 1
CORE FINE Fine Arts 3 MKTG 3310 Principles of Marketing (m) 3
CORE LIT Literature 3 MNGT 3100 Principles of Management (m) 3
FINC 3810 Foundations of Business Finance (m) 3
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 15 TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 15
SENIOR
FALL SPRING
WILD 5280 Avian Ecology & Management (M) 2 WILD 5290 Mammalian Ecology & Management (M) 2
HOSP 4300 Food & Beverage Management (M) 3 WILD 4500 Advanced Wildlife Enterprise Management (M) 3
HRMN 3420 Human Resource Management (M) 3 WLEM ELEC Elective 3
COMM 1000 Public Speaking 3 WLEM ELEC Elective 3
CORE SOC Social Science 3 CORE SOC Social Science 3
WLEM ELEC Elective 3
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 14 TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 17 5
Courses listed with (M) are major courses and must be completed with a cumulative GPA of 2.0 or better. i
Courses listed with (m) are part of the business minor.
!'Student must complete a sequence in either Literature or History.
120 TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 01/19
Students planning a certificate, minor, additional major or second degree must contact the student services office as early as possible at (334) 844-1050
for referral to the appropriate school or college within Auburn University, advising in prerequisites, checks for minimum GPA requirements, and course
scheduling. All information presented here is subject to change. SFWS Student Services: PHONE (334) 844-1001, FAX (334) 844-8093.
Current information: https://sfws.auburn.edu/wildlife-sciences/wildlife-enterprise-management/




RESTRICTED ELECTIVES
Wildlife Enterprise Management Curriculum

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

FISH
FISH
FISH
FISH

FORY
FORY
FORY
FORY
FORY

FOWS

NATR
NATR
NATR
NATR

WILD
WILD

4565
5090
5120
5140
5150
5350
5740
5750
5760

5240
5510
5520
5745

3500
4230
4440
5150
5230

4310

2010
3310
4240
5250

4400
5410

Marine Vertebrate Zoology
Conservation Biology
Systematic Botany

Plant Ecology

Community Ecology
Behavioral Ecology
Herpetology

Ornithology

Mammology

Hatchery Management

Fisheries Biology and Management
Small Impoundment Management
Marine Fisheries Management

Forestry for Small Woodland Owners
Forest Ecology

Forest Fire Management

Forest Health

Silviculture

Ecotourism

Environmental Interpretation
Nature Based Recreation
Watershed Management

Wetland Ecology and Management

Problem Solving in Wildlife Science
Human-Wildlife Conflicts



