Working with Nature for Society's Well-Being

FRESHMAN

School of Forestry & Wildlife Sciences

2018 - 2019 · WILDLIFE ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT CURRICULUM (WLEM)

FRESI	IIVIAIN						
<u>FALL</u>				<u>SPRING</u>			
ENGL	1100	English Composition I	3	ENGL 1120 English Composition II	3		
BIOL		Principles of Biology	3	BIOL 1030 Organismal Biology	3		
BIOL		Principles of Biology Lab	1	BIOL 1031 Organismal Biology Lab	1		
WILD		Wildlife Conservation History & Law (M)	3	MATH 1150 Pre-Calculus, Algebra, & Trigonometry	4		
NTRI		Nutrition & Health	3	WILD 1200 Hunting & Fishing the World (M)	3		
HOSP		Intoduction to Hospitality Management (M)	2	WILD 1200 Hulling & Fishing the World (W)	3		
			15	TOTAL CEMECTED HOUDS	14		
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS				TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS			
CODIL	31.40D						
SOPHOMORE							
<u>FALL</u>				<u>SPRING</u>			
HOSP		Food Production in Hospitality (M)	4	HOSP 2300 Hospitality Law (M)	3		
HOSP	2500	Lodging Operations (M)	2	PHIL 1040 Business Ethics	3		
WILD		Principles in Wildlife Management (M)	3	BIOL 3060 Ecology	4		
ECON	2020	Principles in Microeconomics (m)	3	BIOL 3030 Evolution & Systematics	3		
CORE	HIST	History Sequence ¹	3	FISH 2020 Global & Regional Perspectives in Fisheries	2		
		•					
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS			15	TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS	15		
JUNIO	R						
FALL				<u>SPRING</u>			
ACCT	2810	Fundamentals of Accounting (m)	3	WILD 3600 Wildlife Enterprise Field Techniques (M)	3		
CORE		History or Social Science ¹	3	WILD 2400 Sporting Firearms & Archery (M)	2		
WLEM		Elective	3	WILD 3500 Outdoor Safety & Liability (M)	1		
CORE	FINE	Fine Arts	3	MKTG 3310 Principles of Marketing (m)	3		
CORE	LIT	Literature	3	MNGT 3100 Principles of Management (m)	3		
COIL	LII	Effectature	3	FINC 3810 Foundations of Business Finance (m)	3		
TOTAL	SEME	ESTER HOURS	15	TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS	15		
TOTAL	SLIVII	251 EN HOURS	10	TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS	13		
SENIO	R						
FALL				SPRING			
WILD	5280	Avian Ecology & Management (M)	2	WILD 5290 Mammalian Ecology & Management (M)	2		
HOSP		Food & Beverage Management (M)	3	WILD 4500 Advanced Wildlife Enterprise Management (M)	3		
HRMN		Human Resource Management (M)	3	WLEM ELEC Elective	3		
COMM		Public Speaking	3	WLEM ELEC Elective	3		
CORE	SOC	Social Science	3	CORE SOC Social Science	3		
				WLEM ELEC Elective	3		
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS			14	TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS	17		

Courses listed with (M) are major courses and must be completed with a cumulative GPA of 2.0 or better.

Courses listed with (m) are part of the business minor.

120 TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS

01/19

Students planning a certificate, minor, additional major or second degree must contact the student services office as early as possible at (334) 844-1050 for referral to the appropriate school or college within Auburn University, advising in prerequisites, checks for minimum GPA requirements, and course scheduling. All information presented here is subject to change. SFWS Student Services: PHONE (334) 844-1001, FAX (334) 844-8093. Current information: https://sfws.auburn.edu/wildlife-sciences/wildlife-enterprise-management/

¹Student must complete a sequence in either Literature or History.

RESTRICTED ELECTIVES

Wildlife Enterprise Management Curriculum

Wildin	e Enter	prise Management Curriculum
BIOL	4565	Marine Vertebrate Zoology
BIOL	5090	Conservation Biology
BIOL	5120	Systematic Botany
BIOL	5140	Plant Ecology
BIOL	5150	Community Ecology
BIOL	5350	Behavioral Ecology
BIOL	5740	Herpetology
BIOL	5750	Ornithology
BIOL	5760	Mammology
FISH	5240	Hatchery Management
FISH	5510	Fisheries Biology and Management
FISH	5520	Small Impoundment Management
FISH	5745	Marine Fisheries Management
FORY	3500	Forestry for Small Woodland Owners
FORY	4230	Forest Ecology
FORY	4440	Forest Fire Management
FORY	5150	Forest Health
FORY	5230	Silviculture
FOWS	4310	Ecotourism
NATR	2010	Environmental Interpretation
NATR	3310	Nature Based Recreation
NATR	4240	Watershed Management
NATR	5250	Wetland Ecology and Management
WILD	4400	Problem Solving in Wildlife Science
WILD	5410	Human-Wildlife Conflicts